
HUDSON HEIGHTS   UNIT 3
BLOCK L LOT 7
OR 372 P 302 OR 377 P 742

BLANCO DANA B/BLANCO RUBEN M
91 GRANTHAM LANE
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-077-019-10602-007

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
3 10
000 1.00/

12/08/2015 MMSR
12/08/2015 MMSR 12/08/2015 MMSR

04/23/2024 Nwatts 0.36 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

119,326
5,002
15,000

139,328
0

139,328
0

139,328
139,328

0

137,653

1194/0686 2/18/2021 WD Q I 01 157,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRANTLEY KATHY M

BLANCO DANA B & RUB

0852/0790 5/23/2011 WD Q I 01 96,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PERDUE JOSEPH & MELAN

BRANTLEY KATHY M

2024
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5 yr PRCL CK,chg xfobs

JS 5 YR CK, PU XFOB.

5 YR PRCL CH, CHG QUAL, CORR TRAV

ADD HX FOR 2012

028191 SFD 0 09/19/2001

HX Base Yr

12 CIRCLE DR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 10 LAMINATED 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,287 110.9000 105.36 135,598 2001 2011 0 0 0 12.00 88.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1124

BAS 1,124 100 2001 1,124 104,214

FGR 308 50 2001 154 14,278

FOP 18 30 2001 5 464

PTO 90 5 2001 4 370

1,540 1,287 119,326

BAS=[YR=2001] W18 PTO=[YR=2001] W10 S9 E10 N9$ S9 W34 S22 E28
S3 E6 S3 FOP=[YR=2001] N3 W6 S3 E6$ E4 N22 E14 FGR=[YR=2001]
W14 S22 E14 N22$ N15$.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 0 40 9 360.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2001 2001 3 47 1,015

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 0 18 3 54.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2001 2001 3 47 152

3 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 0 0 0 308.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2005 2005 3 83 3,835

4 0700 PORT BLDG 0 0 12 8 96.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 88 0

5,002

1 000100 C SFR 0 113.00 140.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


